
SCHEDULE for JUNE 2018 As of January 18, 2018 As of April 9, 2018

DATE DAY NEW LONDON EAST HADDAM LEBANON NOTES

1-Jun Friday Color Guard, N. Hale DAR Dave P. 1-Jun School Days EH

2-Jun Saturday Burt C. Marge S, Lorna M Erik P Jane M, Sheila W to do

3-Jun Sunday pre cleanup East Haddam

6-Jun Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

7-Jun Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

8-Jun Friday Ruth B, Kris D

9-Jun Saturday Sally T, Dan M Bob R.

10-Jun Sunday

13-Jun Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

14-Jun Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

15-Jun Friday Jane M, Sheila W

16-Jun Saturday Jane M, Sheila W

17-Jun Sunday

20-Jun Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

21-Jun Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

22-Jun Friday Ruth B, Wendy M Erik P

23-Jun Saturday Sally T, Dan M

24-Jun Sunday Burt C. Marion S, Quinn K

27-Jun Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

28-Jun Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

29-Jun Friday Ruth B, Kris D Erik P ?

30-Jun Saturday Sally T, Dan M Erik P ?

DAILY HOURS: New London 11:00 am - 4:00 pm --- East Haddam and Lebanon Noon - 4:00 pm.ew London 11:00 am - 4:00 pm --- East Haddam and Lebanon Noon - 4:00 pm.

A blank space indicates that the building will not be open due to the lack of a volunteer.

Any questions call Dave, Real Property Steward at 860-334-2858



SCHEDULE for JULY 2018 As of April 9, 2018

DATE DAY NEW LONDON EAST HADDAM LEBANON NOTES

1-Jul Sunday Marion S, Lorna M

4-Jul Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

5-Jul Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

6-Jul Friday Ruth B, Blyse S

7-Jul Saturday

8-Jul Sunday

11-Jul Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

12-Jul Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

13-Jul Friday Ruth B, Kris D Sailfest NL

14-Jul Saturday Sally T, Dan M Sailfest NL

15-Jul Sunday Sailfest NL

18-Jul Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

19-Jul Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

20-Jul Friday Ruth B, Kris D

21-Jul Saturday Wendy M, Pat G

22-Jul Sunday

25-Jul Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

26-Jul Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

27-Jul Friday Ruth B, Blyse S Erik P

28-Jul Saturday Burt C.

29-Jul Sunday Marion S, Lorna M

DAILY HOURS: New London 11:00 am - 4:00 pm --- East Haddam and Lebanon Noon - 4:00 pm

A blank space indicates that the building will not be open due to the lack of a volunteer.

Any questions call Dave, Real Property Steward at 860-334-2858



SCHEDULE for AUGUST 2018 As of April 9, 2018

DATE DAY NEW LONDON EAST HADDAM LEBANON NOTES

1-Aug Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

2-Aug Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

3-Aug Friday Bridget B, Marge S

4-Aug Saturday Burt C

5-Aug Sunday

8-Aug Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

9-Aug Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

10-Aug Friday Bridget B, Marge S

11-Aug Saturday

12-Aug Sunday Burt C

15-Aug Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

16-Aug Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

17-Aug Friday Bridget B, Marge S

18-Aug Saturday

19-Aug Sunday

22-Aug Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

23-Aug Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

24-Aug Friday Bridget B,  ? ?

25-Aug Saturday

26-Aug Sunday Marion S, Lorna M

29-Aug Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED

30-Aug Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

31-Aug Friday

DAILY HOURS: New London 11;00 AM - 4:00 pm --- East Haddam and Lebanon Noon - 4:00 pm

A blank space indicates that the building will not be open due to the lack of a volunteer.

Any questions call Dave, Real Property Steward at 860-334-2858



SHEDULE for SEPTEMBER 2018 As of April 9, 2018

DATE DAY NEW LONDON EAST HADDAM LEBANON NOTES

1-Sep Saturday Burt C

2-Sep Sunday

5-Sep Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

6-Sep Thursday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

7-Sep Friday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

8-Sep Saturday  Burt C Pat G, Wendy M

9-Sep Sunday

12-Sep Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

13-Sep Thursday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

14-Sep Friday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

15-Sep Saturday

16-Sep Sunday

19-Sep Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

20-Sep Thursday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

21-Sep Friday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

22-Sep Saturday Burt C

23-Sep Sunday

26-Sep Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

27-Sep Thursday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

28-Sep Friday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

29-Sep Saturday Jane M, Sheila W

30-Sep Sunday Jane M, Sheila W

DAILY HOURS: New London 11:00 am - 4:00 pm --- East Haddam and Lebanon Noon - 4:00 pm

A blank space indicates that the building will not be open due to the lack of a volunteer.

Any questions call Dave, Real Property Steward at 860-334-2858


